GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

February 1996

INOFFICIAL CO 620751767
No. 803 REC | C | A980/0210 45 001 Page 1 of 2002-07-09 14:26:01

Cook County Recorder

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED (Corporation to Individual) (Illinois)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including

0020751767

any warranty of merchantability or fitness				
for a particular purpose.				
M THE ASSESSMENT OF THE SECOND		h		
THIS AGREEMENT, and this 28th day of	March		Recorder's use only	
		, 101	,between	
The Boatyard-Chicago. L.L.C. ,a	Company Corporations create	ed and existing und	ler and by virtue of th	e laws of the
State of <u>Illinois</u> and driv authorized to trans	act business in the	State of Tilds	noda	
nort and			<u>1015</u> , pan	ty or the first
Depart, and Margaret M. Callivan 1015 W Dakin 2W Chicago II 60613 (Name a	and Address of Co-			
— party of the second part, WIINESSEIH, that the narty	of the first part of	or and in consider	ation of the sum of	
1 - 1011 0111 110/ 1 0/-10/ 110 0111 DOMAN 855 Of	That waluakia			e narty of the
(/ part, are receipt with the 12 lieuch acknowled 1/2 2/2	nd nurcuant to auti	Arite of the Decad	_ P 17	
ANTIQUE OF THESE PROPERTY GOES KENTISE, KELEAS	ALIEN AND	CONVEY unto the	a north of the second	
<u>it's</u> heirs and assigns, FOREVER, all the following State of Illinois known and described as follows, to wit:	ng described real e	state, situated in th	e County of	k and
	0,			
(see legal description attached hereto) 4 ₆			(
		Χ,		
Together with all and singular the hours.	i.		1 8 - 6	
Together with all and singular the hereditaments at the reversion and reversions, remainder and remainders, rents, or hereditaments and annurtenances: TO HAVE AND TO HAVE	and appurtenances	ther sunto belonging	g, or in anywise apper	rtaining, and
The state of the s	i li i i i the cord premi	s utereot, and all th	e estate, right, title, in	terest, claim
The sound part, It is nell's and assign	is torever			
And the party of the first part, for itself, and its suc	ccessors, does cove	enant, promise and	agree, to and with the	party of the
Tiens and assigns, man in the north	Anne or cuttered to	s ho dome amadalii i		
granted are, or may be, in any manner incumbered or charged, lawfully claiming, or to claim the same, by, through	except as nerein r	ecited; and that the	said premises, against	all persons
Permanent Real Estate Number(a)			· /)	
Permanent Real Estate Number(s):see_attac			ers other proper	
Address(es) of real estate: 3251	N. Anchor Dr	ive . Chic	cago, Illinois 6	0618
name to be signed to these presents by its	жих анкансаксахор Утала янт	ARD-CHICAGO,	etary, the day and year	first above
	By: Heart	hstone Adviso	rs, Inc., its M	angger
		0 1		Corporation)
	By C	alla II		orporation)
	· — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	imbre/Sr.Inv	mou	
			estment wigr.	Roesident
	Attest:			
Burnside Constru	ction Manage	ment Company		Secretary
This instrument was prepared by Irene Smetana, 2	400 Wisconsin	n Avenue, Dow	ners Grove, IL 6	605154019
	(Name and Add			
		-0	1 224-L	
			x 333-CT	- ·
·		De	7 3 -	

	(TH	OMA (Name)	P-FICIA	SEND SUSSEQUENT		· . ;
MAIL TO:	30	(Address)	NGTON #120	3251 N. Anchor	(Name)	
OR	RECOR	(City, State and 2 DER'S OFFICE BOX N		Chicago, Illino (Cit	•	
	F <u>Illi</u> 1)			
COUNTY		/iji	} } ss.	· -		
-,	the unde		: DO HEDERY (CERTIFY that Cind	v Gilmore,	a Notary Public
personally	known to n	1177 55 (() 511 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 / 17	arthstone Advisors Boatyard-Chicago	. Inc., manay	er for
•	subscribed	to the foregoing instr	skeksaid responation, ument, appeared befo	and personally known to re me this day in person	o me to be the san a, and severally ac	ne persons whose knowledged that
as such	Sr. Inves	tment Mgr. 🖳	President and		SHXMIN	KHINKSigned and
delivered	the said in	strument and xeause	ka chexeorperate sseak	xof xegrid xoor persection x to	cobecultized the	pursuant to
authority, act, and a	, given by th is the free an	e Board of d voluntary act and d	Managers ced of saidy asporation	of said cor of, for the uses and purpo	process as their f	re: and voluntary
G	iven under n	ny hand and official s	eal, this <u>28th</u> ony	of March	5 /00 K	<u>200</u> 2 2/01
	_	OFFICIA"	L SEAL"	Not	ary Public	400
-	51767	DEBORAH S NOTARY PUBLIC, S	FATE OF ILLINOIS 3 COR	nmission expires		<u> </u>
	51.	MY COMMISSION E	XPIRES 7/7/2002			
	207	г		C)		
	સ	_	4 TAT	0/2/4		
	ı		REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 0020075 FP 102802	τ_{i}	Ó	
		TAX TAX TAX TAX	TRANS 0000 FP			9
1	Д	128 tq 82	##	AX	5	ļ
	표 교	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 0040150 FP 102808	8591500000 #	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX 0301126	FP 102805	
		AR O F		EAL ESTA	102	8
11	Ę	# 0000031ES	MOLTONSHA MOLTONSHA 70.127.191	REA TRA	[윤]	E. COLE
.	AN O	က	SH F	LZ85LOQOOO	#	E. COL.
.	R =	NOI 39.02	ă l			S E
×	WA	JUN. 29.02 JUN. 29.02	COOK COUNTY IAX REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX COOK COUNTY THAT ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX	ICAGO 7 RE-2.02 -2.02 00 0	GE UE	GEORGE
Вох	CIAL WARRANTY DE	STATE OF ILLINOIS JUN. 29.02 HEAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	XAT YTINUOO	CHICAGO	NSAC	g
	CIA	HA CAN SEE	XAT YTUNGO	O F O	TÖ:	
	SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED Corporation to Individual	XAT STATE	ADDI	CITYO	DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE MAIL TO:	
				() (iii)	E 0	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description Attachment

UNIT 3251 IN BELMONT RIVER CLUB CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED IN A SURVEY OF THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE. LOTS 1 THROUGH 5, BOTH INCLUSIVE, IN THE BOATYARD AT BELMONT AND THE RIVER PHASE II, A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHFAST ¼ OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED DECEMBER 22, 1998 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 08163174, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, WHICH SURVEY IS ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "C" TO THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 0020036491, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME, TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS.

Subject to 2001 taxes and subsequent years; also subject to restrictions, conditions, easements of record, and building lines, if any, and the Illinois Condominium Property Act.

Commonly known as: 3251 N. Anchor Drive, Chicago, Ulinois 60618

PIN Number(s): (Also covers other property)

13-24-404-016	13-24-404-036	13-24-404-037
13-24-404-038	13-24-404-039	13-24-404-040
13-24-404-041	13-24-404-108	13-24-404-109
13-24-404-110	13-24-404-114	

"GRANTOR ALSO HEREBY GRANTS TO THE GRANTEE, ITS SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, AS RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO THE ABOVE DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE, THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS FOR THE BENEFIT OF SAID PROPERTY SET FORTH IN THE DECLARATION OF CONDOMINIUM, AFORESAID, AND GRANTOR RESERVES TO ITSELF, ITS

SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, THE RIGHTS AND EASEMENTS SET FORTH IN SAID DECLARATION FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REMAINING PROPERTY DESCRIBED THEREIN.

THIS DEED IS SUBJECT TO ALL RIGHTS, EASEMENTS, COVENANTS, CONDITIONS, RESTRICTIONS AND RESERVATIONS CONTAINED IN SAID DECLARATION THE SAME AS THOUGH THE PROVISIONS OF SAID DECLARATION WERE RECITED AND STIPULATED AT LENGTH HEREIN."